Alabama Deep Sea Fishing Rodeo 2015

Category Place
BARRACUDA (GREAT)

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

BLACKFISH (TRIPLE TAIL)

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

BLUE RUNNER

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

BLUEFISH

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

BONITO

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

CREVALLE (CAVALLA)

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

DOLPHIN
1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

DRUM (BLACK)

1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

Angler

Jamie Busby
Dirk Hearn
Melanie Byrd

Harrison Jordan
Derrick Saucier
Matt Glenn

Steven Ross
William H. Hamilton

Terry Livingston

Kayla Rowe
Neal Foster
Jarrod Davis

Kurt Tillman
J.T. Baum
Patrick Pierce

Clinton Collier
Buddy McDonald
Cory Fore

Ann Brooks
Corey Griffin
Steve Hawkins

David Floyd

Michael Fournier
Robert Robinson

Weight/Points

40.00
34.16
33.31

21.82
11.32
10.82

6.27
5.64
4.64

3.86
3.07
3.06

14.36
13.35

13.16

35.72
35.42
34.75

29.36
29.10
25.04

43.72

43.40
43.16



DRUM (RED)

FLOUNDER

GAFFTOPSAIL

GROUPER

KING MACKEREL

LADYFISH

LING (COBIA)

POMPANO (FLORIDA)

SCAMP

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE

3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

Kyle Robertson
Terry Catose
Larry M. Harbison

Tristan Garriga
Bobby Burgess
John Logan

Darryl Belt
Matt Glenn
Brian Ankerson

Todd Kercher

Michael Eubanks, Jr.

Brady Smith

Jeremy Goldman
Matt Smith
Tim Jemison

Jamie Gilliland
Barkley Sims
Hunter Adams

Richard Nelson
Joe Shell, Jr.
Rachel Tillman

Tommy Fournier
Michael Fournier
John T. Moore

Mike Eubanks
Mike Brown
Kenny Presley

7.86
7.85
7.48

6.79
4.16
3.75

7.76
7.20
7.18

49.80
32.84
27.50

60.74
49.84
47.86

3.24
3.10
3.08

36.12
33.27

27.30

2.68
2.62
245

17.24
12.99
11.07



SHEEP HEAD

SNAPPER (GRAY)

SNAPPER (RED)

SPANISH MACKEREL

SPECKLED TROUT

TARPON

TRIGGERFISH (GRAY)

TUNA (BLACKFIN)

TUNA (YELLOWFIN)

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

Tony Jones
Chase Hall
Wayne Miller

Jarrod Davis
Matt Glenn
Edgar Miller

Josh Moak
Jonathan Linton
Jarrod Davis

Wade Stoudenmire
Andrew Finnorn
Chris Blankenship

Patric Garmeson
Brad Kirksey
Riley Coleman

Hayden Olds
Howie Galloway
Brad Caban

Tommy Robinson
Branden Ryan Collier
Sam D. Miller

Chris Bazor

Duane Giriffin
Harry Schilling

Robbie Tomberlin
Nicolas Mayer
Michael Phillips

7.12
6.59
6.22

11.14
11.07
10.88

27.38
26.70
26.02

5.90
5.20
4.64

7.89
7.58
7.38

625.00
500.00
500.00

9.72
8.21
7.53

25.61

25.59
24.59

94.34
85.64
78.47



VERMILION SNAPPER

WAHOO

WHITE TROUT

Master Angler

Most Unusual

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE

1ST PLACE
2ND PLACE
3RD PLACE

Charles Rodriguez 415
Khampheth Phanthachith 4.10
Noah Vickers 4.02
Robert McFarland 34.11
Robert T. Smith 19.04
Thomas P. Steber Il 15.05
Mike Ward 2.15
Rick Slater 2.08
Aaron Wells 1.62
Matt Glenn

Jonathan Grahamb - Big Eye Soldier Fish
Abby Rehwinkel - Sand Tile Fish
Joey Spiers - Spanish Flag



