Alabama Deep Sea Fishing Rodeo 2015

Category	Place	Angler	Weight/Points
BARRACUDA (GREAT)			
	ACT DI ACE	Jamia Duahu	40.00
	1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE	Jamie Busby Dirk Hearn	40.00 34.16
	3RD PLACE	Melanie Byrd	33.31
DI ACKEICII (TDIDI E TAII		ivielalile bylu	33.31
BLACKFISH (TRIPLE TAIL	.)		
	1ST PLACE	Harrison Jordan	21.82
	2ND PLACE	Derrick Saucier	11.32
	3RD PLACE	Matt Glenn	10.82
BLUE RUNNER			
	1ST PLACE	Steven Ross	6.27
	2ND PLACE	William H. Hamilton	5.64
	3RD PLACE	Terry Livingston	4.64
BLUEFISH			
	107.71.407		
	1ST PLACE	Kayla Rowe	3.86
	2ND PLACE	Neal Foster	3.07
	3RD PLACE	Jarrod Davis	3.06
BONITO			
	1ST PLACE	Kurt Tillman	14.36
	2ND PLACE	J.T. Baum	13.35
	3RD PLACE	Patrick Pierce	13.16
CREVALLE (CAVALLA)			
	1ST PLACE	Clinton Collier	35.72
	2ND PLACE	Buddy McDonald	35.42
	3RD PLACE	Cory Fore	34.75
DOLPHIN			
	1ST PLACE	Ann Brooks	29.36
	2ND PLACE	Corey Griffin	29.10
	3RD PLACE	Steve Hawkins	25.04
	JIND I LAGE	Steve Hawkins	25.04
DRUM (BLACK)			
-	10T DI ACE	David Flavd	42.70
	1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE	David Floyd Michael Fournier	43.72 43.40
	3RD PLACE	Robert Robinson	43.40 43.16
	5.15 1 E 10E	1 (ODOIL I (ODIIIOOII	13.10

DRUM (RED)			
- 1 · • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1ST PLACE	Kyle Robertson	7.86
	2ND PLACE	Terry Catose	7.85
	3RD PLACE	Larry M. Harbison	7.48
FLOUNDER			
. 200113211	1ST PLACE	Tristan Garriga	6.79
	2ND PLACE	Bobby Burgess	4.16
	3RD PLACE	John Logan	3.75
GAFFTOPSAIL			
	40T DI 40E	5 15 "	
	1ST PLACE	Darryl Belt	7.76
	2ND PLACE	Matt Glenn	7.20
	3RD PLACE	Brian Ankerson	7.18
GROUPER			
	1ST PLACE	Todd Kercher	49.80
	2ND PLACE	Michael Eubanks, Jr.	32.84
	3RD PLACE	Brady Smith	27.50
KING MACKEREL			
	1ST PLACE	Jeremy Goldman	60.74
	2ND PLACE	Matt Smith	49.84
	3RD PLACE	Tim Jemison	47.86
LADYFISH			
LADIFISH			
	1ST PLACE	Jamie Gilliland	3.24
	2ND PLACE	Barkley Sims	3.10
	3RD PLACE	Hunter Adams	3.08
LING (COBIA)			
	40T DI 40E	Diekand Nalaan	00.40
	1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE	Richard Nelson Joe Shell, Jr.	36.12 33.27
	3RD PLACE	Rachel Tillman	27.30
	ONDTENOE	Nacional Hillian	27.00
DOMBANO (EL ODIDA)			
POMPANO (FLORIDA)			
	1ST PLACE	Tommy Fournier	2.68
	2ND PLACE	Michael Fournier	2.62
	3RD PLACE	John T. Moore	2.45
SCAMP			
	1ST PLACE	Mike Eubanks	17.24
	2ND PLACE	Mike Brown	12.99
	3RD PLACE	Kenny Presley	11.07
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- <i>j j</i>	

SHEEP	HEAD
--------------	-------------

	1ST PLACE	Tony Jones	7.12
	2ND PLACE	Chase Hall	6.59
	3RD PLACE	Wayne Miller	6.22
ONADDED (ODAN)	01101101	Trayile illinei	0.22
SNAPPER (GRAY)			
	1ST PLACE	Jarrod Davis	11.14
	2ND PLACE	Matt Glenn	11.07
	3RD PLACE	Edgar Miller	10.88
	SKD PLACE	Eugai Millei	10.00
SNAPPER (RED)			
	1ST PLACE	Josh Moak	27.38
	2ND PLACE	Jonathan Linton	26.70
	3RD PLACE	Jarrod Davis	26.02
	SIND I LAGE	Janou Davis	20.02
SPANISH MACKEREL			
	1ST PLACE	Wade Stoudenmire	5.90
	2ND PLACE	Andrew Finnorn	5.20
	3RD PLACE	Chris Blankenship	4.64
SPECKLED TROUT			
	1ST PLACE	Patric Garmeson	7.89
	2ND PLACE	Brad Kirksey	7.58
	3RD PLACE	Riley Coleman	7.38
TARPON			
TAIN ON			
	1ST PLACE	Hayden Olds	625.00
	2ND PLACE	Howie Galloway	500.00
	3RD PLACE	Brad Caban	500.00
TRIGGERFISH (GRAY)			
TRIGGERI ISTI (GRAT)			
	1ST PLACE	Tommy Robinson	9.72
	2ND PLACE	Branden Ryan Collier	8.21
	3RD PLACE	Sam D. Miller	7.53
TIMA (DI ACKEINI)			
TUNA (BLACKFIN)			
	1ST PLACE	Chris Bazor	25.61
	2ND PLACE	Duane Griffin	25.59
	3RD PLACE	Harry Schilling	24.59
TUNA (YELLOWFIN)		·	
I GIAA (I ELLOVVEIIV)			
	1ST PLACE	Robbie Tomberlin	94.34
	2ND PLACE	Nicolas Mayer	85.64
	3RD PLACE	Michael Phillips	78.47

VERMILION SNAPPER

	1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE 3RD PLACE	Charles Rodriguez Khampheth Phanthachith Noah Vickers	4.15 4.10 4.02	
WAHOO				
	1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE 3RD PLACE	Robert McFarland Robert T. Smith Thomas P. Steber III	34.11 19.04 15.05	
WHITE TROUT				
	1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE 3RD PLACE	Mike Ward Rick Slater Aaron Wells	2.15 2.08 1.62	
Master Angler	1ST PLACE	Matt Glenn		
Most Unusual	1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE 3RD PLACE		Jonathan Grahamb - Big Eye Soldier Fish Abby Rehwinkel - Sand Tile Fish Joey Spiers - Spanish Flag	